MEDIVAL IRON ITEMS

& Wooden Products Manufacturer & Exporter
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AA3910565

AA5468575

AA2885863

AA5924978

AA3869447

Medival Iron Stylish Broch

Hand Forged Renaissance Brooch Medieval
Iron Functional Handmade Elegant Cloak Pin
Cosplay Costume Dress Up Viking Theatre

Medieval Iron Knightly Belt Buckle

Hand Forged Brooch Medieval Design
Twisted Shape Leaf Design Brooch With
Clock Pin Unisex For Cloak Shawl And Scarf

Hand-Forged Brooch Medieval Design
Twisted O Shape Leaf Design | Brooch With
Clock Pin Unisex For Cloak Shawl And Scarf
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AA1573484

AA4192252

AA8785357

AA6288585

AA4145510

AA9224566

AA7465154

Antique Viking Cuff Bracelet for Men and
Women

Antique Viking Cuff Bracelet for Men and
Women

Medieval Twisted Belt Buckle

Leaf Medival Broch

Medieval Celtic Cloak Pin - Hand Forged Iron
Penannular Brooch

Medieval Celtic Cloak Pin - Hand Forged Iron
Penannular Brooch

Hand Forged Iron Steel Maiden Hairpin
Accessory - Versatile & Ornate
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AA5780806

AA9468491

AA8151868

AA1573314

AA5823837

AA1379871

AA8310634

Iron broch LEAF

Twisted Ring Shape Brooch Hand forged
medieval artifacts from nordiac past iron pin
for cloak

Iron broch

Hand Forged Renaissance Brooch - Medieval
Iron Functional Handmade Elegant Cloak Pin
Cosplay Costume Dress Up Viking Theatre
Accessory

Iron broch

I[ron broch

Medival Broch with big needle
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Q AA7672800 Penannular Brooch with Curled Ends $56 $12

PID5437320 Twisted Iron Broch $60 $20

o |

{;ia % PID5387521 'é\;\gztdl;lalf Circle Cape Pin Ancient Medieval $60  $22
PID5252557 Twisted Iron Broch $65  $18
PID6620632 Twisted Iron Broch $67  $21
PID8391498 Twisted Iron Broch $65  $25

PID2216487 Celtic Spiral Hair Stick and Clasp Set $80  $30
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PID8299666 Twisted Iron Broch $40 $30

PID4841783 Twisted Iron Leaf Broch $60 $45

NOTE:- Price is subject to change as per the market. This price is applicable on 24-12-2024
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