MEDIVAL IRON ITEMS

& Wooden Products Manufacturer & Exporter

www.ama-art.com



Image	ID	Name	MRP	Sale Price
	AA3910565	Medival Iron Stylish Broch	\$80	\$25
	AA5468575	Hand Forged Renaissance Brooch Medieval Iron Functional Handmade Elegant Cloak Pin Cosplay Costume Dress Up Viking Theatre	\$80	\$25
	AA2885863	Medieval Iron Knightly Belt Buckle	\$80	\$25
	AA5924978	Hand Forged Brooch Medieval Design Twisted Shape Leaf Design Brooch With Clock Pin Unisex For Cloak Shawl And Scarf	\$80	\$25
88	AA3869447	Hand-Forged Brooch Medieval Design Twisted O Shape Leaf Design Brooch With Clock Pin Unisex For Cloak Shawl And Scarf	\$80	\$25

	AA1573484	Antique Viking Cuff Bracelet for Men and Women	\$80	\$25
edina Arts 10	AA4192252	Antique Viking Cuff Bracelet for Men and Women	\$80	\$25
9	AA8785357	Medieval Twisted Belt Buckle	\$80	\$25
9	AA6288585	Leaf Medival Broch	\$80	\$25
	AA4145510	Medieval Celtic Cloak Pin - Hand Forged Iron Penannular Brooch	\$80	\$25
	AA9224566	Medieval Celtic Cloak Pin - Hand Forged Iron Penannular Brooch	\$55	\$26
	AA7465154	Hand Forged Iron Steel Maiden Hairpin Accessory - Versatile & Ornate	\$50	\$24

	AA5780806	Iron broch LEAF	\$50	\$25
	AA9468491	Twisted Ring Shape Brooch Hand forged medieval artifacts from nordiac past iron pin for cloak	\$55	\$20
	AA8151868	Iron broch	\$80	\$25
	AA1573314	Hand Forged Renaissance Brooch - Medieval Iron Functional Handmade Elegant Cloak Pin Cosplay Costume Dress Up Viking Theatre Accessory	\$55	\$22
2	AA5823837	Iron broch	\$65	\$22
Ð	AA1379871	Iron broch	\$66	\$26
	AA8310634	Medival Broch with big needle	\$55	\$22

9	AA7672800	Penannular Brooch with Curled Ends	\$56	\$12
	PID5437320	Twisted Iron Broch	\$60	\$20
	PID5387521	Twist Half Circle Cape Pin Ancient Medieval Brooch	\$60	\$22
S	PID5252557	Twisted Iron Broch	\$65	\$18
	PID6620632	Twisted Iron Broch	\$67	\$21
O	PID8391498	Twisted Iron Broch	\$65	\$25
19	PID2216487	Celtic Spiral Hair Stick and Clasp Set	\$80	\$30

PID8299666	Twisted Iron Broch	\$40	\$30
PID4841783	Twisted Iron Leaf Broch	\$60	\$45

NOTE:- Price is subject to change as per the market. This price is applicable on 24-12-2024